BBV465050:

I ATviz,  ywensszs. viwsacsas, vssezs,
I ATV320 VW3A9532, VW3A9533, VW3A9926

A A DANGER
HAZARD OF ELECTRIC SHOCK, EXPLOSION, OR ARC FLASH

* Only appropriately trained persons who are familiar with and fully understand the contents of the
present manual and all other pertinent product documentation and who have received all necessary
training to recognize and avoid hazards involved are authorized to work on and with this equipment.
« Installation, adjustment, repair and maintenance must be performed by qualified personnel.

« Verify compliance with all local and national electrical code requirements as well as all other
applicable regulations with respect to grounding of all equipment.

« Before performing work and/or applying voltage on the equipment, follow the instructions given

in the appropriate installation manual.

Failure to follow these instructions will result in death or serious injury.

A CAUTION

SHARP EDGES

Use all necessary personal protective equipment (PPE) such as gloves when
qﬂg performing any type of work whatsoever on or with this product.

Failure to follow these instructions can result in injury or equipment damage.

Electrical equipment should be installed, operated, serviced, and maintained only by qualified personnel.
No responsibility is assumed by Schneider Electric for any consequences arising out of the use of this product.
© 2024 Schneider Electric. All Rights Reserved.

K MANUFACTURER UK REPRESENTATIVE
U Schneider Electric Industries SAS Schneider Electric Limited
35 rue Joseph Monier Stafford Park 5
C Rueil Malmaison 92500 France Telford, TF3 3BL United Kingdom
Altivar xaHe Altistart eHimiHe apHanfaH onums. Onuwms ans npogyktos Altivar n Altistart.
©OHAipyWiHiH BeB-caliTbiHAa OpHaNacTbIpbiFaH Moxanyicra, obpaTnTech k COOBLLEHNIO O
«XKyMmbicka kipicy» kocbiMwacbkiHaarel EAC xwuinik npeo6Gpasosartene yactoTsbl EAC / nporpaMmHom
nHBEPTEP / BipKarbINTbl icke KOCY KYPbIFbICH! capTepe B NPUMOXEHUN K Havany paboTbl,
xabapramacbiHa cinTeme xacayblHbi3fbl CYpaiMbl3. pasmeleHHOM Ha BeB-caiiTe nponssoauTens.
KasakcTaH Pecny6nmkaceiHaarbl yoKkineTTi XeTkisyLui: ABTOPU30BaHHbIN NOCTaBLWMK B Pecnybnnke KasaxctaH:
XKLWC «WHennep dnekTpuk» TOO «LUHeiaep 3nekTpuk»
Meket-xaribl: 050010, KP, Anmate! kanacel, [locTbik AaHfbinbl,  Agpec: 050010, PK, r. Anmatbl, np. JocTbiK, 38,
38, «KeH nana» 6usHec optanblifbl, 5-kabar, con kaHar. BusHec-LeHTp «KeH [ana», 5 atax, nesoe Kpbino.
Ten.: +7 (727) 339 23 57 Ten.: +7 (727) 339 23 57
KnueHnTTepre Kbl3aMeT kepceTy HeMmipi: Homep cny6bl NOAAEPKKN KITUEHTOB:
Ten.: +7 (727) 339 24 52 Ten.: +7 (727) 339 24 52

BBV46505-04 1/8 Schneider
09 - 2024 LPElectric



ATV12H018M2...H075M2
ATV12HO018F1, ATV12HO37F1
ATV12H018M3...HO75M3
ATV12P037F1
ATV12P037M2...P075M2
ATV12P037M3...P075M3
ATV320U02M3C, ATV320U04M3C
ATV320U06M3C, ATV320U07M3C

VW3A9523

ATV12PU15M3, ATV12PU22M3
ATV320U11M3C...U22M3C

® ©
~
M4x6  M5x1
ATV12HO75F1
ATV12HU15M2, ATV12HU22M2
ATV12HU15M3, ATV12HU22M3 VW3A9524

ATV320U07S6C, ATV320U15S6C

ATV12HU30M3, ATV12HU40M3
ATV12PU30M3, ATV12PU40M3
ATV320U30M3C, ATV320U40M3C
ATV320U22S6C, ATV320U40S6C

VW3A9525

ATV320U55M3C, ATV320U75M3C
ATV320U55S6C, ATV320U75S6C

VW3A9532

Max2  Max3  Msx3

x2

ATV320D11M3C, ATV320D15M3C

ATV320D11S6C, ATV320D15S6C |¥ WoAIS33

e

ATV320D18N4C, ATV320D22N4C

VW3A9926

BBV46505-04

2/8

www.se.com



&)

523

VW3A9

VW3A

9524
2 ‘.‘?‘ 3

M5
Cr+~—\6

2.6 N'm (23 Ib.in)

2.6 N-m (23 Ib.in)

2.6 N'm (23 Ib.in)

BBV46505-04

3/8

www.se.com



)

VW3A9926

2.6 N-m (23 Ib.in)

BBV46505-04

4/8

www.se.com



3 o o
M4@ 1.3N-m (11.5 Ib.in)

M5@ 2.6 N-m (23 Ib.in)

VW3A9523
o1 D g

72 mm/(2.83 in)

VW3A9524

46.5 mm / (2.83 in)

105 mm/ (4.13in)

> 1:1/0 (Li, Lo, ...)  4:R1a R1b Ric
2:D 5:UV W
3:Pa- Pc 6: D

VW3A9525

46.5 mm / (2.83 in)

140 mm / (5.5 in)

1:1/0 (Li, Lo, ...) 4:R1a R1b R1c
22D 5:UV W
3:Pa- Pc 6 D

BBV46505-04 5/8 www.se.com



® S vone
M4@ 1.3N-m (11.5Ib.in)

M5@ 2.6 N-m (23 Ib.in)

VW3A9532
m
O O @) o
(O M5X12 o} M5x12 O
. M4x10  M4x20 N
[ g o ' S
H o
0 0 [ o o

&)

PB PO

: R/L1 S/L2 TIL3
: R1A R1B R1C

: UMt VIm2 WIT3
110

BBV46505-04 6/8 WWW.Se.com



@ Cirvr
M4 @& 1.3 N-m (11.5 Ib.in)

M5@& 2.6 N-m (23 Ib.in)

VW3A9533
O Oo
i /@
Qe Qe Msx12 *
TMsx12 ©
M4x20 3|2
[ M4x20
[ © [ ©
O 00 e e 1|
178 Méx10” ‘
7

&)

PB PO

: RIL1 S/L2 T/L3
: R1A R1B R1C

2 UMt VIm2 WIT3
110

BBV46505-04 718 WWW.Se.com



&)

VW3A9926

mm
in

Cr»r—~
M4 @ 1.3 N-m (11.5 Ib.in)
M5@ 2.6 N-m (23 Ib.in)

i O O O j
@ o) @
O O O O

0 U O
[ o [ o
B O -0
180

——

©]

: PB PO

: RIL1 S/L2 T/L3
: R1A R1B R1C

2 UMt VIm2 WiT3
110

BBV46505-04

8/8

www.se.com



